
別紙１　公募物件一覧

物件
番号

設置
場所

台数
幅・奥行・高さ

(cm)
設置条件

最低納付金額
(年額税抜)

(円)

1階 1台 120×80×190 災害対応型

3階 1台 120×80×190

4階 1台 120×80×190

1階 1台 120×80×190 災害対応型

3階 1台 120×80×190

4階 1台 120×80×190

5階 1台 120×80×190

6階 1台 120×80×190

7階 1台 120×80×190

5階 1台 120×80×190

6階 1台 120×80×190

7階 1台 120×80×190

1

2

3

4

288,000

288,000

288,000

288,000


